
 
Fall 2019 NAHS Band Rehearsal and Performance Schedule 

Date Event Time Location Special Instructions 

Aug, 12 - 15 Band Camp 9AM - 5PM Walsh  

Mon, Aug 12 Parent Meeting 5PM NAHS Aud  

Fri, Aug 16 Band Camp 1PM - 6PM Walsh  

Fri, Aug 16 Preview Show 6:30PM Walsh  

Wed ,Aug 28 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Thurs, Aug 29 School 
Performance 

7:45AM NAHS Band 
Room 

Band Polo, Khaki 
Shirts 

Thur, Aug 29  Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Tue, Sept 3 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Thur, Sept 5 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Sat, Sept 7 Reh 9AM - 1PM Walsh  

Tue, Sept 10 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Thur, Sept 12 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Fri,Sept 13 Football Vs 
Marblehead 

6PM Walsh Full Uniform 

Sat, Sept 14 Reh 10AM-2PM Walsh  

Mon, Sept 16 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Wed, Sept 18 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Fri, Sept 20 Football Vs 
Lowell 

6PM Walsh Full Uniform 

Sat, Sept 21 Reh 10AM-2PM Walsh  

Mon, Sept 23 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Thur, Sept 26 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Sat, Sept 28 Reh/NESBA NA All Day Walsh  

Mon, Sept 30 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh 
 

 

Thur, Oct 3 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Sat, Oct 5 Reh/NESBA 2PM-6PM Walsh  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Fall 2019 Band Rehearsal and Performance Schedule  

Date Event Time Location Special Instructions 

Tue, Oct 8 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Thur, oct 10 Reh 6PM-9M Walsh  

Sat, Oct 12 Reh/NESBA 2PM-6PM TBD  

Tue, Oct 15 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Wed, Oct 16 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Fri, Oct 18 Football Vs 
Dracut 

5PM Walsh Full Uniform 
Home Coming 

Sat, Oct 19 Reh/NESBA 2PM-6PM Walsh  

Tue, Oct 22 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Thur, Oct 24 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Fri, Oct 25 Football Vs 
Billerica 

4PM Walsh Full Uniform - 8th 
Grade Night 

Sat, Oct 26 Reh/NESBA 2PM-6PM Walsh  

Tue, Oct 29 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Thur, Oct 31 Reh 6PM-9PM Walsh  

Fri, Nov 1 Football TBD 6PM Walsh Full Uniform 

Sat, Nov 2 Reh 10AM - 1PM Walsh  

Sun, Nov 3 Reh/NESBA 12PM-4PM Walsh  

Thur, Nov 7 8th Grade Night 6:15PM NAHS  Full Uniform 

Fri, Nov 8 Football TBD 6PM Walsh Full Uniform 

Mon, Nov 11 Veterans Parade 9:15AM CVS Parking Lot Full Uniform 

Fri, Nov 15 Football TBD 6PM Walsh Full Uniform 

Thur, Nov 28 Turkey Day 
Game 

9:00AM Walsh Full Uniform 

Sat, Nov 30 NA Santa 
Parade 

11:00AM TBD Full Uniform 

Thur, Dec 12 Concert 
Rehearsal 

6PM - 9PM NAHS Aud  

Tue, Dec 17 Concert 
Rehearsal 

6PM-9PM NAHS Aud  

Thur, Dec 19 WInter Concert 6PM NAHS Aud Concert Black 

 


